
LIQUI MOLY MOTORRAD GRAND PRIX DEUTSCHLAND

Results and timing service provided by 

3671 m.

Sachsenring

Moto2™

World Championship Classification 30

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT POR AME SPA FRA CAT ITA NED GER GBR AUT ARA RSM KAZ INA JPN AUS THA MAL VAL

GARCIA Sergio SPA 147 16 10 25 13 25 20 13 16 91

OGURA Ai JPN 140 13 11 9 10 20 25 11 25 162 7 7

ROBERTS Joe USA 123 9 20 20 20 13 8 25 - 83 24 17

ALDEGUER Fermin SPA 108 0 13 16 25 9 - - 20 254 39 15

LOPEZ Alonso SPA 93 25 0 13 - 16 9 16 8 65 54 15

GONZALEZ Manuel SPA 77 11 16 3 16 0 0 20 7 46 70 16

CANET Aron SPA 58 6 25 7 - 10 - 10 - -7 89 19

CHANTRA Somkiat THA 56 5 6 0 6 11 - 7 11 108 91 2

VIETTI Celestino ITA 55 7 9 6 7 - - 9 6 119 92 1

DIXON Jake GBR 53 - - 0 - 0 16 4 13 2010 94 2

ARBOLINO Tony ITA 50 0 4 5 9 8 7 0 10 711 97 3

ALCOBA Jeremy SPA 48 4 5 8 8 5 13 - 3 212 99 2

ARENAS Albert SPA 48 8 8 4 11 7 10 0 - 013 99 0

RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 44 10 7 11 - 1 - 6 9 014 103 4

AGIUS Senna AUS 26 0 2 0 - 3 11 0 5 515 121 18

BALTUS Barry BEL 23 20 3 0 - - 0 0 0 016 124 3

GUEVARA Izan SPA 21 - 0 0 4 6 - 8 0 317 126 2

MOREIRA Diogo BRA 20 0 0 2 - 0 - 5 0 1318 127 1

FOGGIA Dennis ITA 14 0 0 10 - 0 - 0 4 019 133 6

SALAC Filip CZE 14 0 - 1 5 4 4 - - -20 133 0

VD GOORBERGH Zonta NED 13 3 0 - 3 0 5 2 - -21 134 1

NAVARRO Jorge SPA 6 - - - 0 0 6 - - -22 141 7
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PointsRider Leader Previous QAT POR AME SPA FRA CAT ITA NED GER GBR AUT ARA RSM KAZ INA JPN AUS THA MAL VAL

ÖNCÜ Deniz TUR 6 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 - -23 141 0

BINDER Darryn RSA 6 0 1 0 0 2 2 - 1 024 141 0

MASIA Jaume SPA 4 0 0 0 - 0 3 0 0 125 143 2

BENDSNEYDER Bo NED 4 2 0 0 - - - - 2 -26 143 0

AJI Mario INA 2 0 0 - 0 - 1 1 0 -27 145 2

FERRARI Matteo ITA 1 - - - 1 - - - - -28 146 1

CARDELUS Xavi AND 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 - -29 147 1

SCHROTTER Marcel GER 0 - - - - - - - 0 030 147 0

PASINI Mattia ITA 0 - - - - - 0 0 - -31 147 0

ESCRIG Alex SPA 0 0 0 0 - - 0 0 0 032 147 0

MUÑOZ Daniel SPA 0 - - - - 0 - 0 0 033 147 0

ARTIGAS Xavier SPA 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 034 147 0

SASAKI Ayumu JPN 0 - - - - 0 - - - 035 147 0
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Results and timing service provided by 

3671 m.

Sachsenring

Moto2™

World Championship Classification 30

PointsTeam Leader Previous QAT POR AME SPA FRA CAT ITA NED GER GBR AUT ARA RSM KAZ INA JPN AUS THA MAL VAL

2871 29 21 34 23 45 45 24 41 25MT HELMETS - MSI
2012 25 13 29 25 25 9 16 28 3186 86MB CONVEYORS SPEEDUP
1673 19 27 31 20 14 8 31 9 8120 34ONLYFANS AMERICAN RACING TEAM
1254 19 24 7 27 7 10 20 7 4162 42QJMOTOR GRESINI MOTO2

745 - - - 4 6 16 12 13 23213 51CFMOTO POLARCUBE ASPAR TEAM
646 - 4 6 14 12 11 - 10 7223 10ELF MARC VDS RACING TEAM
617 8 9 6 9 - - 12 6 11226 3RED BULL KTM AJO
588 6 25 7 - 10 - 10 - -229 3FANTIC RACING
589 5 6 - 6 11 1 8 11 10229 0IDEMITSU HONDA TEAM ASIA
4810 4 5 8 8 5 13 - 3 2239 10YAMAHA VR46 MASTER CAMP TEAM
3611 23 3 - 3 - 5 2 - -251 12RW-IDROFOGLIA RACING GP
3412 - - 12 - - - 5 4 13253 2ITALTRANS RACING TEAM
3213 - 3 - - 5 13 - 6 5255 2LIQUI MOLY HUSQVARNA INTACT GP

814 2 - - - - 3 - 2 1279 24PREICANOS RACING TEAM

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT POR AME SPA FRA CAT ITA NED GER GBR AUT ARA RSM KAZ INA JPN AUS THA MAL VAL

204BOSCOSCURO1 25 13 25 25 25 25 16 25 25

172KALEX2 20 25 20 20 13 16 25 13 2032 32

6FORWARD3 - - - - - 6 - - -198 166
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